S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

2700K 710 lm
3000K 760 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
KS: Black / Brass
WS: White / Brass
BS: Blue / Brass
GS: Green / Brass
PS: Rose / Brass
RS: Red / Brass
02: Black
06: White
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
S: 24º
S
L1733P07.K  9.5W
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(0